Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

TRUJILLOA
Codigo: 0010A2214
Fecha :10/10/2022
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  09:30
Palomar mas cercano: 227286 Ordenada: ~ 251501,00
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 4366370,00
Palomas Encestada : 130 100 % =130 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 13
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-42883 1/9 1 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC C. HENARES 13:17:26 1 244759 1076,1791 1.000,00 0,0314
2 22-49682 1/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 13:03:22 1 229002 1073,2792 997,30 0,0672
3 22-43440 1/7 1 COSMIN NITU C. HENARES 13:12:15 1 235562 1059,8965 984,86 0,0980
4 22-49681 2/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 13:09:34 1 229002 10429725 969,14 0,1344
5 22-142135 2/7 1 COSMIN NITU C. HENARES 13:24:26 1 235562 1004,8144 933,68 0,1633
6 22-49705 3/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 13:22:48 1 229002 983,6856 914,05 0,2015
7 22-42207 1/8 1 CLAUDIU DODEA C. HENARES 13:56:52 1 260431 975,8843 906,80 0,2068
8 22-45704 1/7 1 MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA C. HENARES 13:28:39 1 231368 969,4867 900,86 0,2660
9 22-45685 2/7 1 MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA C. HENARES 13:30:19 1 231368 962,7630 894,61 0,2992
10 22-45631 3/7 1 MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA C. HENARES 13:30:26 1 231368 962,2959 894,17 0,3325
11 22-50201 1/8 1 MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL COLUMBUS 13:47:40 1 246104 955,1255 887,51 0,3438
12 22-45646 4/7 1 MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA C. HENARES 13:32:24 1 231368 954,4884 886,92 0,3990
13 22-43623 1/9 1 FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT C. HENARES 13:28:34 1 227286 952,7148 885,27 0,4400
14 22-46002 1/9 1 IOAN COSMIN SICOE C. HENARES 13:50:05 1 247277 950,7607 883,45 0,4355
15 22-3210 2/9 1 IOAN COSMIN SICOE C. HENARES 13:50:08 1 247277 950,5779 883,28 0,4666
16 22-45025 1/8 1 CODRUT MARIAN DIN C. HENARES 13:35:53 1 231535 941,6458 874,99 0,5316
17 22-45729 5/7 1 MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA C. HENARES 13:37:16 1 231368 935,7023 869,46 0,5652
18 22-3221 3/9 1 IOAN COSMIN SICOE C. HENARES 13:57:35 1 247277 924,1121 858,69 0,5599
19 22-46678 1/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 13:44:35 1 235161 923,7093 858,32 0,6215
20 22-42198 2/8 1 CLAUDIU DODEA C. HENARES 14:14:53 1 260431 914,1672 849,45 0,5907
21 22-45054 2/8 1 CODRUT MARIAN DIN C. HENARES 13:43:31 1 231535 913,2930 848,64 0,6977
22 22-46669 2/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 13:51:34 1 235161 899,0480 835,40 0,7196
23 22-49706 4/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 13:44:52 1 229002 898,5169 834,91 0,7726
24 22-44927 1/9 1 ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA C. HENARES 13:49:02 1 231892 895,2207 831,85 0,7961
25 22-46685 3/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 13:52:47 1 235161 894,8855 831,54 0,8178
26 22-42853 2/9 1 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC C. HENARES 14:07:02 1 244759 883,5002 820,96 0,8171
27 22-50238 2/8 1 MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL COLUMBUS 14:08:47 1 246104 882,7787 820,29 0,8439
28 22-43631 2/9 1 FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT C. HENARES 13:47:35 1 227286 882,3785 819,91 0,9476
29 22-43624 3/9 1 FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT C. HENARES 13:48:48 1 227286 878,2303 816,06 0,9815
30 22-45138 3/8 1 CODRUT MARIAN DIN C. HENARES 13:55:19 1 231535 872,6742 810,90 0,9967
31 22-49713 5/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 13:52:49 1 229002 871,3374 809,65 1,0413
32 22-46665 4/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 14:00:13 1 235161 870,2683 808,66 1,0467
33 22-42143 3/8 1 CLAUDIU DODEA C. HENARES 14:29:45 1 260431 868,8274 807,32 0,9747
34 22-46661 5/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 14:00:47 1 235161 868,4471 806,97 1,1122
35 22-46679 6/9 1 ALIN PENCIUC C. HENARES 14:02:12 1 235161 863,9273 802,77 1,1449
36 22-43466 3/7 1 COSMIN NITU C. HENARES 14:03:06 1 235562 862,5485 801,49 1,1756
37 22-42152 4/8 1 CLAUDIU DODEA C. HENARES 14:34:30 1 260431 8552742 794,73 1,0929
38 22-44959 2/9 1 ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA C. HENARES 14:02:26 1 231892 851,1881 790,93 1,2605
39 22-44921 3/9 1 ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA C. HENARES 14:02:30 1 231892 850,9798 790,74 1,2937
40 22-42349 1/4 1 DARIUS A. SUSON GANGA C. HENARES 14:22:45 1 248468 848,7378 788,65 1,2384
41 22-43424 4/7 1 COSMIN NITU C. HENARES 14:10:56 1 235562 838,4979 779,14 1,3389
42 22-49696 6/8 1 MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR COLUMBUS 14:03:56 1 229002 835,9771 776,80 1,4108
43 22-45061 4/8 1 CODRUT MARIAN DIN C. HENARES 14:07:45 1 231535 833,6094 774,60 1,4286
44 22-45005 5/8 1 CODRUT MARIAN DIN C. HENARES 14:10:53 1 231535 824,3102 765,95 1,4618
45 22-43615 4/9 1 FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT C. HENARES 14:06:38 1 227286 821,6147 763,45 1,5230
46 22-42357 2/4 1 DARIUS A. SUSON GANGA C. HENARES 14:32:28 1 248468 821,4723 763,32 1,4241
47 22-48857 1/4 1 GEORGI ROSTISLAVOV C. HENARES 14:55:39 1 266933 819,6929 761,66 1,3544
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N°

48
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53
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60
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65
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71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
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88
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91
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96
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Pais

Anilla

22-44948
22-44936
22-43444
22-49695
22-3206
22-42167
22-50213
22-44957
22-42855
22-3203
22-42772
22-49710
22-48869
22-45091
22-42217
22-45033
22-42884
22-42900
22-42202
22-50244
22-45710
22-48847
22-42222
22-44942
22-43627
22-43492
22-50217
22-3249
22-43465
22-43608
22-43605
22-42363
22-42800
22-42885
22-50220
22-3214
22-42812
22-43630
22-50210
22-44923
22-46472
22-46668
22-43610
22-1710918
22-46673
22-50218
22-42376
22-45690
22-3211
22-45114
22-3207
22-44938

O/Cl1 D ZIf

4/9
5/9
5/7
7/8
4/9
5/8
3/8
6/9
3/9
5/9
4/9
8/8
2/4
6/8
6/8
7/8
5/9
6/9
7/8
4/8
6/7
3/4
8/8
7/9
5/9
6/7
5/8
6/9
717
6/9
7/9
3/4
7/9
8/9
6/8
7/9
9/9
8/9
7/8
8/9
7/9
8/9
9/9
4/4
9/9
8/8
4/4
77
8/9
8/8
9/9
9/9
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Socio

ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA
ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA
COSMIN NITU

MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR
IOAN COSMIN SICOE

CLAUDIU DODEA

MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA
NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
IOAN COSMIN SICOE

NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
MARIUS NICOLAE LAZAR
GEORGI ROSTISLAVOV
CODRUT MARIAN DIN
CLAUDIU DODEA

CODRUT MARIAN DIN
NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
CLAUDIU DODEA

MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA
GEORGI ROSTISLAVOV
CLAUDIU DODEA

ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA
FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT

COSMIN NITU

MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
IOAN COSMIN SICOE

COSMIN NITU

FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT

FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT

DARIUS A. SUSON GANGA
NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
IOAN COSMIN SICOE

NICOLAE CONSTANTIN COSTAC
FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT
MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA

ALIN PENCIUC

ALIN PENCIUC

FLORIN IRINEL ROHAT

GEORGI ROSTISLAVOV

ALIN PENCIUC

MANUEL MORAN PASCUAL
DARIUS A. SUSON GANGA
MARIUS CONSTANTIN TIPLEA
IOAN COSMIN SICOE

CODRUT MARIAN DIN

IOAN COSMIN SICOE

ROBERT ALDEN AUSTRIA
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Club

C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
COLUMBUS
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES
C. HENARES

oHoNoNoNoNONe!

oHoNoNoNoNeNe!
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Hora Dia

14:13:22
14:13:59
14:20:09
14:13:12
14:37:45
14:54:56
14:37:18
14:20:09
14:37:00
14:40:21
14:37:15
14:17:36
15:05:50
14:21:26
14:57:58
14:22:23
14:45:16
14:51:12
15:15:34
14:57:11
14:38:28
15:35:29
15:31:22
14:52:04
14:50:09
15:03:00
15:25:20
15:27:23
15:10:59
15:02:28
15:06:58
15:49:20
15:45:45
15:49:34
15:58:34
16:02:57
15:59:35
15:33:24
16:04:24
16:03:08
16:38:56
16:39:37
16:38:04
18:32:22
17:37:58
18:20:54
18:36:11
18:24:24
19:10:49
18:39:09
19:40:53
19:04:06
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Dist

231892
231892
235562
229002
247277
260431
246104
231892
244759
247277
244759
229002
266933
231535
260431
231535
244759
244759
260431
246104
231368
266933
260431
231892
227286
235562
246104
247277
235562
227286
227286
248468
244759
244759
246104
247277
244759
227286
246104
231892
235161
235161
227286
266933
235161
246104
248468
231368
247277
231535
247277
231892

Veloc

818,3461
816,5690
811,8628
808,6229
803,4996
801,4906
800,8591
799,2142
797,2606
796,7682
796,6119
796,2517
794,8377
794,4699
794,0777
791,8885
776,3555
762,0143
753,6346
752,1899
750,0584
730,3561
720,6835
720,0124
709,9360
707,3934
692,6004
691,9097
690,8314
683,6355
674,5059
655,0123
651,3879
644,8380
633,3636
629,2836
628,2584
625,4430
623,9959
589,8559
548,2460
547,3740
530,9594
492,1634
481,9202
463,5600
454,9168
432,9491
425,7402
421,6243
404,7860
403,9227

Puntos Coef

760,41
758,76
754,39
751,38
746,62
744,75
744,16
742,64
740,82
740,36
740,22
739,88
738,57
738,23
737,86
735,83
721,40
708,07
700,28
698,94
696,96
678,65
669,66
669,04
659,68
657,31
643,57
642,93
641,92
635,24
626,76
608,64
605,27
599,19
588,53
584,73
583,78
581,17
579,82
548,10
509,43
508,62
493,37
457,32
447,80
430,74
422,71
402,30
395,60
391,77
376,13
375,33

1,5923
1,6254
1,6328
1,7131
1,6176
1,5655
1,6878
1,8245
1,7600
1,7732
1,8228
1,9818
1,7290
2,0266
1,8313
2,0931
2,0114
2,0428
1,9494
2,0942
2,2608
1,9884
2,0676
2,3552
2,4368
2,3838
2,3130
2,3331
2,4818
2,6060
2,6398
2,4458
2,5142
2,5457
2,5630
2,5820
2,6400
2,8768
2,6880
2,8860
2,8786
2,9113
3,0460
2,6224
3,0094
2,9068
2,9101
3,1585
2,9864
3,2226
3,0486
3,2840



